



**PROPOSAL FOR:
E Worlington hall**

24.08.16

VERSION: RETAIL PROPOSAL

AREA

ITEM

PRICE QTY ITEM TOTAL

Equipment - AV

AV

Yamaha AVR	£900.00	1	£900
Epson EH-TW6600 Full HD, 3LCD Projector	£1,065.00	1	£1,065
Draper UCM240W 104" 16:9 Ultra Manual Pull-Down	£219.00	1	£219
Panasonic BD/DVD player	£129.00	0	£0
HDC HDMI Extender with a HDMI Loop Out (50m)	£119.00	0	£0
Kef Ventura5 130mm pair in white	£250.00	3	£750
WYR-EXP-COAX-50 HDMI over coaxial	£329.00	1	£329
Wireless mic Chord UH1 864.1 UHF kit	£107.00	1	£107
6.35mm cable to AV receiver	£25.00	1	£25
Subwoofer - KEF Q400	£419.00	1	£419
HDMI interconnect	£29.00	3	£87
Projector support	£149.00	1	£149
URC TKP-100 Total Control In Wall Keypad with Hard Buttons	£167.00	1	£167
URC MRX-8 system controller	£434.00	1	£434
Back box for keypad	£8.00	1	£8
PoE injector for keypad	£19.00	1	£19
Network switch	£49.00	1	£49
Router	£110.00	1	£110
Wall plate for HDMI, stereo audio on the stage	£100.00	1	£100
HDMI interconnect 5m from wallplate to AVR	£49.00	1	£49
Audio cables	£25.00	1	£25
Structured cabling			
19" 6U cabinet 600mm deep with hinge located in store room	£109.00	1	£109.00
Rackshelf for components	£39.00	2	£78.00
3U blank panel	£18.00	1	£18.00
RJ-45 patch cables	£2.30	5	£11.50
6 way power distribution strip with surge protection	£17.00	1	£17.00
Fixings, sundry items, etc	£50.00	2	£100.00

Cable	Cat6 copper cabling (NOT copper-clad aluminium) HNC Pro HDBaseT certified	£0.85	75	£64
	Coax for HDMI transmission	£0.75	50	£38
	2 core installation speaker cable	£3.50	250	£875
	Subwoofer cable to reach above stage	£40.00	1	£40
	Mains cabling to beam for PJ	£35.00	1	£35
	1st fix boxes, capping and tubing	£5.00	20	£100
Labour estimate	Design and project management	£595.00	1	£595
	Site visit for construction advice	£125.00	1	£125
	1st fix cabling	£225.00	2	£450
	Final installation, configuration and programming	£325.00	2	£650
	SUBTOTAL			£8,315.75
	VAT @ 20%			£1,663.15
	Total inc VAT			£9,978.90
	Initial Deposit			£2,993.67
	Interim payments at various intervals			£5,987.34
	Estimated Balance on Completion (Actual Time & Materials will be billed)			£997.89
	TOTAL			£9,978.90

Sign and post back for Acceptance _____ **Date:** _____

Mail Payment to:
Bespoke Installations SW Ltd
18 Butterleigh Drive
Tiverton
Devon
EX16 4PN

BACS: **HSBC, Bespoke Installations, S/C: 40-44-18, A/C no. 61456687**